Government eProcurement System

eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details

Date: 28-Nov-2024 04:20 PM



Basic Details			_		
Organisation Chain	All India Institute of Medical Sciences-Mangalagiri-Andhra Pradesh Procurement Cell - AIIMS Mangalagiri				
Tender Reference Number	AIIMSMG/Engg/24-25/39/ Water Geyser				
Tender ID	2024_AIMSM_837027_1	Withdrawal Allowed	Yes		
Tender Type	Open Tender	Form of contract	Percentage		
Tender Category	Works	No. of Covers	2		
General Technical Evaluation Allowed	No	ItemWise Technical Evaluation Allowed	No		
Payment Mode	Offline	Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ	No		
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee	No	Allow Two Stage Bidding	No		

	<u>Payment Instruments</u>					
Offline	S.No	Instrument Type				
	1	Demand Draft				
	2	R-T-G-S				
	3	ECS				
	4	NEFT				

Cover	Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2				
Cover No	Cover	Document Type	Description		
1	Fee/PreQual/Technical	.pdf	Supply, installation, testing and Commissioning of 15 liters Water Geyser at AIIMS MG		
2	Finance	.xls	Financial Bid Document		

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]			EMD Fee	
Tender Fee in ₹	0.00			EMD Amou
Fee Payable To	Nil	Fee Payable At	Nil	in ₹
Tender Fee Exemption Allowed	No		·	EMD Fee T
		_ L		EMD Paya

EMD Fee Details					
EMD Amount in ₹	6,845	EMD Exemption Allowed	Yes		
EMD Fee Type	fixed	EMD Percentage	NA		
EMD Payable To	AIIMS MANGALAGIRI - RECEIPT ACCOUNT	EMD Payable At	SBI, AIIMS MANGALAGIRI		

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)				
Title	Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 15 Liters 5 star Water Geyser at AIIMS Mangalagiri			
Work Description	Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 15 Liters 5 star Water Geyser at AIIMS Mangalagiri			
Pre Qualification Details	As per Tender Document			
Independent External Monitor/Remarks	NA			

Show Tender Value in Public Domain	reent				
Tender Value in ₹	3,42,235	Product Category	Electrical Works	Sub category	Water Geysers
Contract Type	Tender	Bid Validity(Days)	180	Period Of Work(Days)	120
Location	Mangalagiri, Guntur, ANdhra Pradesh	Pincode	522502	Pre Bid Meeting Place	NA
Pre Bid Meeting Address	NA	Pre Bid Meeting Date	NA	Bid Opening Place	Office of SE, AIIMS Mangalagiri
Should Allow NDA Tender	No	Allow Preferential Bidder	No		

Critical Dates			
Publish Date	28-Nov-2024 04:30 PM	Bid Opening Date	20-Dec-2024 05:00 PM
Document Download / Sale Start Date	28-Nov-2024 04:30 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	19-Dec-2024 04:30 PM
Clarification Start Date	NA	Clarification End Date	NA
Bid Submission Start Date	28-Nov-2024 04:30 PM	Bid Submission End Date	19-Dec-2024 04:30 PM

IIT Oocument	II S NO	Document Name		Description		Document Size (in KB)
	1	Tendernotice_1.pdf		11 //	, Testing and Commissioning of ter Geyser at AIIMS Mangalagiri	372.9
Vork Item Pocuments	S.No	Document Type	Documen	t Name	Description	Document Size (in KB)
					Supply, Installation, Testing	
	1	Tender Documents	GeyserTend	derDocument.pdf	and Commissioning of 15 Liters 5 star Water Geyser at AIIMS Mangalagiri	1025.

Bid Ope	Bid Openers List				
S.No	Bid Opener Login Id	Bid Opener Name	Certificate Name		
1.	montoshchakraborty@aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in	Montosh Chakraborty	MONTOSH CHAKRABORTY		
2.	sumit_rai@aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in	Sumit Rai	SUMIT RAI		
3.	se@aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in	Lt. Col. Ravi Shekhar Sinha	RAVI SHEKHAR SINHA		

Tender Properties	<u>s</u>			
Auto Tendering Process allowed	No	Show Technical bid status	Yes	
Show Finance bid status	Yes	Stage to disclose Bid Details in Public Domain	Technical Bid Opening	
BoQ Comparative Chart model	Normal	BoQ Compartive chart decimal places	2	
BoQ Comparative Chart Rank Type	L	Form Based BoQ	No	

TIA Undertaking

S.No Undertaking to Orci 1 PPP-MII Order 201 2 MSEs Order 2012	ement	Tender complying with Order Agree Agree	Reason for non compliance of Order			
Tender Inviting Authority						
Name	Director, AIIM	Director, AIIMS Mangalagiri				
Address	Admin and Library Building, Mangalagiri, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh					
Tender Creator Det	Tender Creator Details					
Created By	Lt. Col. Ravi Shekhar Sinha					
Designation	Superintending Engineer					
Created Date	28-Nov-2024	02:53 PM				